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H HONDA () SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

N
KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD. .
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad) A1ta: marcut (Lo

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651. Tel: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 6741 5022 02 9 0( 0:7 §

GST Reg No.: M200050223
Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937. Tel: +65 6471 5458 Fax: +65 6471 5460

Customer: WZEOQ01 / ECICS LIMITED Document No: SV019020246

Chassis No: JHMRC1880JC204566 Printed By: CSLIM

License No: SME7108Y Order Date: 29. March 2019

Mileage: 10432 Order Time: 5:28:42 PM

Engine No: K24W72402015 Service Advisor: LIM CHOU SIONG

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY  UNIT DISC% AMOUNT ,oool Amountincld

TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: 72449)
OWNER: GILBERT ANG YAU HENG
OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE L

73211-T6A-Q02
73214-T6A-003
73215-T6A-003
73216-T6A-003
73221-SR4-000
73226-SZW-000
73525-SYY-000
73850-T6A-003
76711-T6A-003
91501-§70-003
BO-WS-SEALANT
91501-SMA-003
91501-SYA-000
91502-570-003
91513-§70-003
91536-SS0-J01
04656-T6A-310ZZ
65594-T6A-3002Z
65597-T6A-300ZZ
65673-T6A-3002Z
64700-T6A-405ZZ
04646-T6A-J01Z2Z
63720-T6A-300ZZ
66100-T6A-Q00ZZ
72841-SH3-315
72585-T6A-000ZZ
68100-T6A-Q10ZZ
74440-T6A-003
74800-TF0-J02
74810-T4N-HO1
74820-T6A-013
74870-T6A-013
74890-T6A-N11ZA
74891-T6A-003
33500-T6A-003
33550-T6A-003
34150-T6A-003
34155-T6A-003
38387-SLE-003
74940-TR0-003

ACC DATE: 27/3/2019

SURVEYED BY: MARCUS ( LKK.)
DATE: 29/03/2019 @ 09:30AM

REF NO: DMCV1900016H/02/CT

TP INSURER: ECICS LIMITED

TP VEH: YK8899S

GLASS SET,RR.WINDSHIELD
MOLDINGRR.WINDSHIELD SIDE
MOLDINGR.RR.WINDSHIELD CORNER
MOLDINGL.RR.WINDSHIELD CORNER
SPACERRR.W/SHIELD
DAMPERSTD 5X5

RUBBERRR QTR W/SHIELD
SEALL.QUARTER GLASS
CAPPIVOT

FASTENER BW/SHIELD
WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N)

CLIP AQTR.

CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD A
FASTENER B

CLIPL

FASTENER AW/SHIELD

PAN SET,3RD SEAT

FRAME DL.RR.UPPER

EXTENTION L.RR.FRAME ENDSIDE
FRAME DL.RR.LOWER

PANEL COMPL.RR.INSIDE

PANEL SET L,RR OUTSIDE
GUTTER COMPL.RR.PILLAR
PANEL COMP,REAR

OILSHEET

COVER COMPL.SLIDE DR CTR RAIL
TAILGATE COMP
WEATHERSTRIPTAILGATE
LOCKTAILGATE

SWITCH ASSYTAILGATE OPENER
STAY ASSYR.TAILGATE OPEN
STAY ASSYL.TAILGATE OPEN
GARNISH ASSY,RR.LICEION LID
MOLDING ASSYRR.LICENSE GARN
TAILLIGHT ASSYR.

TAILLIGHT ASSYL.

LIGHT ASSYR.LID

LIGHT ASSYL.LID

ANTENNA ASSY L.RR.

BUZZER ASSYSMART

1,011.00
18.00
16.90
16.90

3.80
8.50
9.70
35.10
4.80
5.30
60.00
3.00
3.80
5.30
3.80
3.80
337.90
48.20
32.90
43.40
895.20
993.90
131.70
460.80
40.70
164.50
1,070.80
117.40
185.40
105.30
164.50
164.50
164.20
175.50
838.10
838.10
386.20
386.20
60.60
60.10

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

758.25
27.00
12.67
12.67
11.70
12.75
14.55
26.32

3.60
3.97
120.00
2.25
2.85
795
2.85
5.70

253.42
36.15
24.67
32.55

671.40

745.42
98.77

345.60
30.52

123.37

803.10
88.05

139.05
78.97

123.37

123.37

123.15

131.62

628.57

628.57

289.65

289.65
45.45
45.07

53.08
1.89
0.89
0.89
0.82
0.89
1.02
1.84
0.25
0.28
8.40
0.16
0.20
0.56
0.20
0.40

17.74
2.53
1.73
2.28

47.00

52.18
6.91

2419
2.14
8.64

56.22
6.16
9.73
5.53
8.64
8.64
8.62
9.21

44.00

44.00

20.28

20.28
3.18
3.15

811.33
28.89
13.56
13.56
12.52
13.64
15.57
28.16

3.85
4.25
128.40
241
3.05
8.51
3.05
6.10

271.18
38.68
26.40
34.83

718.40

797.60

105.68

369.79
32.66

132.01

859.32
94.21

148.78
84.50

132.01

132.01

131.77

140.83

672.57

672.57

309.93

309.93
48.63
48.22



V  HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651. Tel: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 6741 5022
255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937. Tel. +65 6471 5458 Fax; +65 6471 5460

Customer:
Chassis No:
License No:
Mileage:
Engine No:

NMRS-4P-TM3040L
84181-T6A-JB1ZA
84615-T6A-N23ZD
84640-T6A-003ZA
84665-T6A-N22ZD
84666-T6A-912ZB
84431-T6A-JO1ZA
84435-T6A-JO1ZA
84441-T6A-JO1ZA
84485-T6A-JO1ZA
75701-T6A-000
75722-T6A-901
72955-T6A-003
04715-T6A-900ZZ
71502-T6A-003ZL
71507-T6A-003ZL
71517-T6A-901ZN
71593-T6A-003
71598-T6A-003
91505-TM8-003
BO-NUM-COMP-S
90650-SYY-003
90650-SZT-003
90001-T6A-003

BOSUN

BMLO2I

BOBC

BAO2R

BPOOR

BKOTO0R

BMFO00OD

BG51D

BGO2R

BOMISC1

WZEO001 / ECICS LIMITED
JHMRC1880JC204566
SME7108Y

10432

K24W72402015

4PCS ACT RR.SENSOR

GARNISH ASSYL.QUARTER PILLAR
LINING COMP,R.RR.SIDGATE
LINING ASSYRR.PANEL

LINING COMP,L.RR.SIDE

LID COMP,L.DAMPER

LINING ASSYTAILGATE LOWER
GARNISH ASSYR.TAILGATE SIDE
POCKETTAILGATE LINING PULL
GARNISH ASSYL.TAILGATE SIDE
EMBLEMH

EMBLEM,RR.

MOLDING ASSYL.QTR WINDSHIELD
FACERR.BUMPER
FACE,R.RR.BUMPER
FACE,L.RR.BUMPER

SPOILER ASSY,L.RR.
SPACERR.RR.BUMPER SIDE
SPACERL.RR.BUMPER SIDE
CLIP,BUMPER

NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING-S(N)
GROMMETTAIL LIGHT
GROMMETRR.COMBINATION LIGHT
BOLT TAIL LIGHT

0760
SUNDRIES
EXT-YJ

INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS.
PERFORM WATER

TEST.(N)

BODY UNDERSIDE COATING (N)

EXT-YJ
REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE
SENSORS-4 PCS (N)

APPLY BODY UNDERSIDE COATING (N).

EXT-YJ
REMOVE & RENEW RR FLOOR
INSULATOR.(N)

REMOVE & INSTALL FUEL TANK FUEL
PIPES.(N)

EXT-YJ

REMOVE & INSTALL RR. L QTR GLASS.
(N)

EXT-YJ

REPLACE RR. WINDSCREEN.(N)

PERFORM SETTING AND ALIGNMENT
OF MULTI-VIEW CAMERA
AND PARKING-ASSIST SYSTEM.(N)

Page 2[4
SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No.: M200050223
Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

Document No: SV019020246

Printed By: CSLIM

Order Date: 29, March 2019

Order Time: 5:28:42 PM

Service Advisor: LIM CHOU SIONG
1 320.00 320.00
1 89.50 25 67.12
1 705.40 25 529.05
1 103.60 25 77.70
1 705.40 25 529.05
1 55.30 25 41.47
1 206.30 25 154.72
1 41.20 25 30.90
1 10.70 25 8.02
1 41.20 25 30.90
1 26.30 25 19.72
1 31.00 25 23.25
1 109.70 25 82.27
1 568.30 25 426.22
1 76.80 25 57.60
1 76.80 25 57.60
1 93.00 25 69.75
1 19.10 25 14,32
1 19.10 25 14.32
5 2.30 25 8.62
1 45.00 45.00
2 1.90 25 2.85
1 2.50 25 1.87
1 3.80 25 2.85

SUM PARTS: 9,539.76

1 20.00 20.00
1 100.00 100.00
1 100.00 100.00
1 130.00 130.00
1 180.00 180.00
1 180.00 180.00
1 250.00 250.00
1 280.00 280.00
1 300.00 300.00
1 280.00 280.00

22.40
4.70
37.03
5.44
37.03
290
10.83
216
0.56
216
1.38
1.63
5.76
20.84
4.03
4.03
4.88
1.00
1.00
0.60
3.15
0.20
0.13
0.20
667.79
1.40

7.00

7.00

9.10

12.60

12.60

17.50

19.60

21.00

19.60

342.40
71.82
566.08
83.14
566.08
44.37
165.55
33.06
8.58
33.06
21.10
24.88
88.03
456.06
61.63
61.63
74.63
15.32
15.32
9.22
48.15
3.05
2.00
3.05
10,207.55
21.40

107.00

107.00

139.10

192.60

192.60

267.50

299.60

321.00

299.60



|/ HONDA.

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651. Tel: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 6741 5022
255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937. Tel: +65 6471 5458 Fax: +65 6471 5460

FM}Q 3/[{

SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No.: M200050223
Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

Customer: WZEO001 / ECICS LIMITED Document No: SV019020246
Chassis No: JHMRC1880JC204566 Printed By: CSLIM
License No: SME7108Y Order Date: 29. March 2019
Mileage: 10432 Order Time: 5:28:42 PM
Engine No: K24W72402015 Service Advisor: LIM CHOU SIONG
BOMISCA1 1 280.00 280.00 19.60 299.60
RESET SMART ENTRY SYSTEM AND
REMOVE NECCESSARY
COMPONENT.(N)
BMI03D 1 350.00 350.00 24.50 374.50
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR
COMPARTMENT LININGS
GARNISHES.(N)
BKTGO2R EXT-YJ 1 380.00 380.00 26.60 406.60
REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW
TAILGATE. ADJUST &
ALIGN TAILGATE.(N)
BKRP02B EXT-YJ 1 6,720.00 672000  470.40 7,190.40
CUT OFF & RENEW RR PANEL FLOOR
PANEL RR L W/HOUSE
RR L FENDER REPAIR ROOF PANEL &
OTHER DAMAGE PARTS
BPO6R EXT-YBH 1 3,150.00 3,150.00 220.50 3,370.50
SPRAY PAINTING ON ROOF PANEL RR L
SLIDING DOOR RR
PANEL FLOOR PANEL BOTH RR
W/HOUSE BOTH RR FENDER &
BOJSE 0760 1 80.00 240.00 16.80 256.80
BODY JOINT SEALANT.
SUM LABOUR: 12,940.00 905.80 13,845.80
SUPPLY & INSTALL SOLAR FILM ON
BO-3M-RWS REAR WINDSCREEN 1 300.00 300.00 21.00 321.00
SUM EXT SERVICE: 300.00 21.00 321.00
TOTALSGD 22,779.76 1,594.59 24,374.35
Total Payable (SGD) 24,374.35

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s)



V) HONDA.
KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Fage 4[4
QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223
Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

Customer

Registration No
Chassis No
Model

Owner's Name
Ins Policy No.
Date of Accident

Item

: ECICS LIMITED

7 TEMASEK BOULEVARD
#10-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE
SINGAPORE 038987

: SME7108Y

: JHMRC1880JC204566

: ODYSSEY 2.4 EX-S 18YM (EURO 6)
: GILBERT ANG YAU HENG

: 27/3/2019

Description

Document No.
Date

Customer No.

Svc Advisor
Engine No

Date | Time
Surveyor Name
Survey Date
Authorisation Date

Qty Unit Price  Disc %

: SQT19001731 Page 1
: 17. Apr2019

: WZEO001

: LIM CHOU SIONG

: K24W72402015

1 17. Apr2019 12:43:23 PM

: MARCUS (LKK.)

1 29/3/12019

: 29/3/2019

0% GST Amount
Amount Amount incld GST

TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (J/NO: 72449)

OWNER: GILBERT ANG YAU HENG

OWNER INSURER: TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE

SINGAPORE L

ACC DATE: 27/3/2019

SURVEYED BY: MARCUS ( LK.K.)
DATE: 29/03/2019 @ 09:30AM

REF NO: DMCV1900016H/02/CT

TP INSURER: ECICS LIMITED

TP VEH: YK8899S

SUPPLEMENTARY LABOUR & PARTS

90650-SYY-003 GROMMETTAIL LIGHT 2 1.90 3.80 0.27 4.07

90650-SZT-003 GROMMETRR.COMBINATION LIGHT 1 2.50 2.50 0.18 2.68

90001-T6A-003 BOLT TAIL LIGHT 1 3.80 3.80 0.27 4.07
Sum ltem 10.10 0.72 10.82

Survey By

Date & Time Total Amount 10.10 072 10.82

Excess Total (Inclusive of GST) 10.82

Status

Signature

Printed on 17/4/2019 1:23:27 PM
This is a compuler generaled invoice, No signature is required

Parl prices are subjected to change without notice,

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages
GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s)

An amount of $53,50 (inc! GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above $2,000.00,

Howsever, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co, Sdn. Bhd, it will be refunded.



